

2009 SEP 11 PM 4: 12

TRISCILL MPSON
CITY OF HIARLEL

September 11, 2009

Mr. Dwight Danie Elections Coordinator City of Miami Office of the City Clerk 3500 Pan American Drive Miami, Florida 33133

Dear Mr. Danie:

This letter is to notify you of my intent to move my candidacy for City of Miami Commissioner District 4 from the 2011 election to the 2009 special election for City of Miami Commissioner District 4. Accompanying this letter is the qualifying paperwork for the 2009 special election.

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or require additional information.

Sincerely,

ando Seger

Manolo Reyes

#### AFFIDAVIT FOR USE OF NICKNAME ON THE BALLOT

I, MANUEL E.	REVES, a candidate for the office of
COMMISSIONER DISTRI	REVES, a candidate for the office of  do hereby certify, pursuant to
	re been generally known by, or have used as part of my
legal name, the adopted nickname	MANOLO REVES
	INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS
COMPLETE AND ACCURATE TO THI	Manolo Seyer
	Signature of Affiant
	5301 S.W. 75f. MANI-FL 33134 Address of Affiant
2	Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me thisday of
5: 02	September, 200 9
SCILLA A THOMPS: COLLY OF MIAHILFI	Be (De
	Signature of Notary Poblic - State of Florida  Print, Type, or Standy (2011) September 1 Notary Public
RISCILLAYA CITY OF	Dwight S Danie  My Commission DD617011
2009 2018:	Personally Known or Produced Identification
	Type of Identification Produced: Driver's Liverse
	R-200-545-44-172-8

## BECEIAED

# AFFIDAVIT OF CANDIDATE 2009 SEP | | PM 5: 0|

CITY OF MIAMI, FLORIDA RISCILLA A. THOMPSON.

CITY OF MIAMI. FL

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE ) CITY OF MIAMI )		
ANUEL E REVES (h	ereinafter "affiant"), being first duly sworn, deposes and says:	٠
1. My name is MANUEL E. J	REYES	
	e of Mayor, please check the appropriate subsection (a) below. Commissioner please check and fill in the blank in subsection	
	late for the office of Mayor of the City of Miami, Florida. If naintain an actual and real residence within the City of Miami for	
(b) I am offering myself as a candida City of Miami, Florida. If elected, I fu within the district for the duration of my	ate of the office of Commissioner in District Number 4 of the lly understand that I must maintain an actual and real residence y term of office.	
and one year in the district if applying	a minimum of one year before qualifying if applying for Mayor, g for the Commission, and I am a registered voter and a duly Florida, presently registered to vote in precinct No. 557.	
I presently reside at the following address which is my legal address, and I have 1979 to the present.	ss (must include zip code):  MIANI-FL 33/34  ve resided continually at said address from the day of	TUZ
4. Immediately prior to residing at the a	above-stated address, I have resided at the hereinbelow listed (list hereinbelow all addresses at which you have resided for the	TUZ
4. Immediately prior to residing at the a addresses for the cited periods of time (	above-stated address, I have resided at the hereinbelow listed (list hereinbelow all addresses at which you have resided for the	TUZ
4. Immediately prior to residing at the a addresses for the cited periods of time ( past five years, as well as the length of t	above-stated address, I have resided at the hereinbelow listed (list hereinbelow all addresses at which you have resided for the time at each address):	TUZ
4. Immediately prior to residing at the a addresses for the cited periods of time (past five years, as well as the length of the Prior Addresses  5. In addition to the residence that I have addresses on a temporary basis as a second	above-stated address, I have resided at the hereinbelow listed (list hereinbelow all addresses at which you have resided for the time at each address):  For the Period  Ilisted as my present address, I also reside at the following listed	TUZ

RECEIVED

2009 SEP 11 P	ਸਿੱ5: 02
8. At the present time, affiant (is) (is not) registered to vote in any city, county of state positive stipulated in subparagraph 3 above.	HOMPSON ther then as
9. Name and business address of affiant's employer:	
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS	
1700 BISCAYNE BLUD.	
10. Affiant's occupation: ECONOMIST - TEACHER	
11. Affiant has been employed in the above-cited capacity for the following period of time:	
9 VRS. 9-MONTHS	
(Note: In the event the occupation of affiant has been for a period of less than one yemployment period with the same employer has been for a period of less than one year, a give the name(s) and address(es) of his her employer(s) and occupation(s) for the period prior to the date of this affidavit).	affiant shall
12. Affiant represents that he she (is) (is not) currently holding another elective or appoint whether city, county or municipal – the term of which or any part thereof runs concurrently the office he she seeks, and that he she has resigned from any office from which he she is resign pursuant to F.S.99.012 and/or the City of Miami Charter.	with that of
13. Affiant represents that, as of this date, he she (is) (is not) seeking to qualify for public officurrently held by an officer who has authority to appoint, employ, promote, or otherwise him her and who has qualified as a candidate for reelection to that office. (Note: If a employee of the City of Miami (other than city manager, city attorney, independent auditor city clerk) or member of a city board of the City of Miami, Florida (other than a city common mayor), affiant in the case of an employee shall take a leave of absence, without pay from the period in which affiant is seeking election to public office or in the board member such member shall resign and such leave of absence or resignation to be effectively experienced.	se supervise affiant is an r general or missioner or from his/her ne case of a
(a) such employee or board member receives contributions or makes expenditures, or give consent for any other person to receive contributions or make expenditures, with a view about his or her nomination or election to public office; or	

[aoc] form Page 2 Revised August 2007

primary depository; or

candidates oath as required by law.

(b) at the time such employee or board member appoints a campaign treasurer and designates a

(c) at the time such employee or board member files qualification papers and subscribes to a

The definition of "city board" is found in Section 2-882 of the Miami City Code.

14. Affiant's campaign headquarters address and telephone number:

	Affiant's campaign treasurer's name:
	MEILY REYES CRUZ
	*Affiant's campaign treasurer's address:
	8371 S.W. 38 ST. MIANI-FL 33155
	Telephone numbers: (work) 305-282-920/
	(home)
	*[A Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer shall be a registered voter in the State of Florida.]
	15. Affiant represents that, if elected, he/she shall serve in the elective office to which he/she seeks election.
	16. Following is the exact way in which affiant would like to have his/her name printed on the official ballot:  MANOLO PEYES
	SIGNED THIS 11 DAY OF September, 2009.
	Mando Leyes AFFIANT
	BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared Manul [ Reses, who, after first being duly sworn, deposes and states that executed the foregoing to the best of knowledge and belief.
•	CITY CLERK, CITY OF MIAML FLORIDA
	(SEAL)  Notary Public State of Florida Dwight S Danie My Commission DD617011 Expires 11/26/2010

FORM 1	STATEM	IENT OF	,	2008
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below	FINANCIAL	INTERESTS		RECEIVED
LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE REVES MA	ENAME.	FOR OF USE OF	NLY:	SEP 11 PM 5: 02
MAILING ADDRESS 5. W.	751.	·		CITY CIFFE
MIAMÍ	33134 MIAM	W-DADE		
CITY OF MI	AMI		ID N	0
COMMISSIONER NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HEL	DOR SOUGHT			Code eq Code
You are not limited to the space on the lin		•		
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR F A FISCAL YEAR PLEASE STATE BELC	**BOTH PARTS OF THIS SECT	RECEDING TAX YEAR, WHETH	IER BASE	
DECEMBER 31, 2008  MANNER OF CALCULATING REPORT.	OR SPECIFY			NDAR YEAR
THE LEGISLATURE ALLOWS FILERS REQUIRES FEWER CALCULATIONS, Instructions for further details) PLEASE COMPARATIVE (PERCENTAGE)	THE OPTION OF USING REPOR OR USING COMPARATIVE THRESI STATE BELOW WHETHER THIS ST	HOLDS, WHICH ARE USUALL ATEMENT REFLECTS EITHER	Y BASED (check o	ON PERCENTAGE VALUES (see
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF IN NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME	SOU	he reporting person] IRCE'S DRESS		SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S LINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY '
MIANI-DADE PUBLIC S	Checks 1700 Bisa	CAYNE BIVE.	7	EACHER
				_ <del> </del>
			Spike . Summark	THE STATE OF THE S
PART B SECONDARY SOURCES O NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	F INCOME [Major customers; clients, NAME OF MAJOR SOURCES OF BUSINESS' INCOME	and other sources of income to ADDRESS OF SOURCE	business	es owned by the reporting person] PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A	·			
PART C REAL PROPERTY [Land, b	uildings owned by the reporting perso	n]	and w	IG INSTRUCTIONS for when here to file this form are locat-
5301 5 W. MIAMI - FL	33134		INST	RUCTIONS on who must file
			ОТНІ	ER FORMS you may need to e described on page 6.

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONA TYPE OF INTANGIBL	•				PROPERTY RELATES
				RELIE	gent come.  y s
NI	7		20	09 SFP I I PA	<b>4 5: 02</b>
•					
			,	CITY CLER	JITPSON K
				CITY OF MIAM	il. FL
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major deb NAME OF CREDITO	*		Αl	DDRESS OF CRED	ITOR
WELLS FARGO		P.O. BOX	14411 L	DES MOIN	ES JOWA
		_			
		the section of the se	4 0.4 ° 30 30.0 ° 8.00 1900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	50 <b>016</b> 300 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500	
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSES [Owi	nership or positions	in certain types of b	ousinesses]	
1	BUSINESS ENTIT	Y#1	BUSINESS EI	NTITY#2	BUSINESS ENTITY #3
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	n/	4			<u>-</u>
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY					
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY					
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY				_	
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS			,		
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST				_	
IF ANY OF PARTS A 1	THROUGH F ARE	CONTINUED (	ON A SEPARAT	E SHEET, PLE	ASE CHECK HERE
SIGNATURE (required):	salo Rey	ier		DATE SIGNED (re	
PROCESS AND THE SECOND STREET,	<b>3.96.78-3.96.36.5</b> .36.27.60.6.75.76.79.9.45.76.60.82.3	CONTRACT SERVICE SERVI	TRUCTIO	and the second s	

#### WHAT TO FILE:

After completing all parts of this form, including signing and dating it, send back only the first sheet (pages 1 and 2) for filling

If you have nothing to report in a particular section, you must write "none" or "n/a" in that section(s)

Facsimiles will not be accepted.

#### NOTE:

#### MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY:

Generally, a person who has filed Form 1 for a calendar or fiscal year is not required to file a second Form 1 for the same year. However, a candidate who previously filed Form 1 because of another public position must at least file a copy of his or her original Form 1 when qualifying

#### WHERE TO FILE:

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.)

State officers or specified state employees file with the Commission on Ethics, PO Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709, physical address 3600 Maclay Boulevard, South, Suite 201, Tallahassee FL 32312

Candidates file this form together with their qualifying papers

To determine what category your position falls under, see the "Who Must File" Instructions on page 3

#### WHEN TO FILE:

Initially, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file within 30 days of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

**Candidates** for publicly-elected local office must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers

Thereafter, local officers/employees, state officers, and specified state employees are required to file by July 1st following each calendar year in which they hold their positions

Finally, at the end of office or employment, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee is required to file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment

#### **LOYALTY OATH**

#### CANDIDATES WITH NO PARTY AFFILIATION

(Sections 876 05-876.10, Florida Statutes)

# OFFICE USE ONLY 2009 SEP 11 PM 5: 02

RISCILLA THOMPSON
CITY CLERK
CITY OF MIAMI EL

			- 011	TUF MINMI EI	
STAT	E OF FLORIDA				COUNTY
		(PLEAS	E PRINT)		
I, MAN	UEL	E.		REVES	
	First Name	Middle Nan	ne/Initial	Last Name	
	ne State of Florida and onnly swear or affirm that				
	-	OATH OF C			
		(Section 99.021,	Florida Statutes)		
I, M.	PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH	EVES LIT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLO	T NAME MAY NOT BE CH	ANGED AFTER THE END OF QUA	LIFYING)
am a candida	ate for the office of <u>Ca</u>	DMMISSION	ER De ,	4.	,
		(office)	)	(district)	(circuit)
	I am a qualified	elector of MIAMI	NADE	County, Florida	a. I am qualified
(group	•				
have qualifie	onstitution and the Law of for no other public of the I seek; and I have res da Statutes.	ffice in the state, the	term of which offi	ice or any part thereo	f runs concurrent
CANDIDATE	ALTIES OF PERJURY, I DE AND THAT THE FACTS S  HERE			yer	TH AND OATH OF
530 Mailing Ad	/	7 S.J.	3 <i>05-1443</i> Day Phone	- 0946 Fax Nu	ımber
<u> </u>	· **/	J-L State	33/34 Zip Code		109 ed

#### LOYALTY OATH

- R-EGEIVE®

2009 SEP 11 PM 5: 02

My Commission DD617011

Expires 11/26/2010

STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE) CITY OF MIAMI)

(Please Print)

PRISCILLA A THOMPSON CITY CLERK \_CITY OF MIAMI. FL 1, MANUE Middle Initial First Name Last Name a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, ... and a candidate for public office... do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida.

#### **OATH OF CANDIDATE**

#### OFFICE OF CITY OF MIAMI COMMISSIONER

Before me, an officer authorized to administer oaths, personally appeared
MANOLO REVES (Please print name as you wish it to appear on ballot)
who being sworn, says he/she is a candidate for the office of City of Miami Commissioner, District ; that he/she is a qualified elector of the City of Miami, Florida; that he/she is qualified under the Constitution, the Laws of Florida, and City of Miami Charter to hold the office to which he/she desires to be elected; that he/she has taken the oath required by ss. 876.05 – 876.10, Florida Statutes; that he/she has qualified for no other public office in the State, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with that of the office he/she seeks; and that he/she has resigned or taken a leave of absence from any office from which he/she is required to resign or take a leave of absence, pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes.    Address   Address
The Loyalty Oath and the above Oath of Candidate are sworn to
and subscribe before me this
(Signature of Officer Administering the Oath, or of designated Notary Public – State of Florida

Personally Known OR Produced Identification Type of Identification Produced Divers Livence R-200 - 545 -44-172-0

Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of designated Notary Public)



Voter Information Card

Miami-Dade County, FL

Tarjeta de información del elector Condado de Miami-Dade, H

> Kat Enfòmasyon Votè Konte Miami-Dade, FL

Manuel Ernesto Reyes 5301 SW 7Th St Miami FL 33134

Bring photo identification when voting.

Para votar, presente una identificación con fotografía.

Tranpri pote yon pyès idantifikasyon ki gen foto w sou li lè w'ap vin vote.

ISSUED EMITIDA ENPRIME

07/29/08

Registration No. Núm. de inscripción Nim. Enskripsyon

109123468

Voting Focation | Ubicacion de la votación | Lokal Biwo Vôt Ig. Cristiana Ref Buen Samaritano 4585 West Flagler St

Precinct No. Núm. del recinto Nim. Biwo Vòt Identification Data Datos de identificación Enfo. Idantifikasyon Registration Date Fecha de inscripción Dat Enskripsyon

557

5/12/1944

12/12/1979

Party Affiliation | Afiliación partidista | Pati Politik

#### REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA

#### Lester Sola

Supervisor of Elections | Supervisor de Elecciones | Sipèvize Eleksyon

You are eligible to vote for the representatives from the districts listed below c.d. puede votar por los representantes de los distritos enumerados abajo W elijih pou w vote pou reprezantan ki nan distri ki ekri anba la yo

Congress Congreso Kongrè State Senate Senado Estatal Sena Eta a State House Cámara Estatal Lachanin Eta a

18

36

117

County Commission Comisión del Condado Komisyon Konte School Board Junta Escolar Asanble Edikasyon 5 Community Council Consejo Comunitario Konsèy Kominotè

6

0

Municipality | Municipalidad | Minisipalite

MIAMI



2009 SEP 11 PH 5: 02
CITY ST TITE FOR

2009 SEP 11 PM 5: 02

٠٧d २५१ ५१

the state of the s

This information is being furnished to the Internal Revenue Service. If you are required to file a tax return, a negligence penalty or other sanction may be imposed on you if this income is taxable and you fail to report it. 2 Federal income tax withheld 1 Wages, tips, other compensation OMB No 1545-0008 Employer identification number (EIN) Control number

4 Social security tax withheld 6 Medicare tax withheld 8 Allocated tips 5 Medicare wages and tips Social security wages Social security tips 1450 N.E. 2nd AVENUE - ROOM 614 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA Employer's name, address, and ZIP code THE SCHOOL BOARD OF MIAMI, FLORIDA 33132

9 Advance EIC payment d Employee's social security number

12a See instructions for box 12 10 Dependent care benefits ပ Ω 12b 11 Nonqualified plans 13 Statutory employee 33134 ī

e Employee's first name and initial Last name

5301 SW 7 STREET

MIAMI

MANUEL E REYES

15c 2d

17 State income tax 18 Local wages, tips, etc

f Employee's address and ZIP code

19 Local income tax 20 Locality name

16 State wages, tips, etc 15 State Employer's state I D number

Form Wage and Tax 2006

Copy C for EMPLOYEE'S RECORDS (See Notice on back.)

CITY OF THAM, FL sandion may tax withheld for box 12 benefits ix withh nheld

20 Locality nam

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

mal Revenue Service

PNLE AR	PS PROPERTY SYST	EM - PROPERTY		INQUIRY	(32)
			DATE	:: 09/11/2	009 16:00:56
FOLIO NO: 01-41	06-037-0091 LEG	AL ADDR: 5301	SW 7 ST	(	
GRP FOLIO:	PRO	P ADDR: 5301	SW 7 ST		
CANCELED: NO , O	RIGIN: DC BL	PRESENT: YES	ST EX: 00 00	CLUC: 0	1 .
OWNER NAME A	ND ADDRESS .		VALUE_HI	STORY	
SERGIO BORREGO &W	DELIA &	YEAR:	2007	2008	. 2009
MANUEL REYES, &W S	ELVA /	LAND:	181,525	181,525	126,017
5301 SW 7 ST		BLDG:	210,550	210,550	209,835
MIAMI FL		TOTAL:	392,075	392,075	335,852
	ZIP: 331341159	HEX:	25,000	25,000	25,000
		WVDS:	0	, 0	
LEGAL DES	CRIPTION	TOTEX:	25,000	25,000	25,000
DURWARD HEIGHTS	PB 19-8	NONEX:	367,075	367,075	310,852
LOT 10	BLK 7	GRSS TX:	3,052	2,638	
LOT SIZE 68.4	40 X 104	CNTY TX:	٠,		
OR 12864-347 0386	4	CITY TX:	982	757	
		SALE AMT:			
		SALE DATE:			
		SALE TYPE:	/	/	/
NEXT FOLIO KEY:	NEXT ADDRESS	KEY:			
ACTION: 1-CONTIN	UE				ACTION: 01

ACTION: 01 XMIT:

PRISCILLAY CLERK SI

Date: 9/11/2009 Time: 4:01:36 PM

STIN

ARPS PROPERTY SYSTEM - STREET INQUIRY

(13)

STREET ID: 023941 IN USE: YES

HOUSE RANGE	QUAD	_ NAME	TYPE	SIDE	
5301 - 5499	SW 7	٠	ST	1 ODD	
FACE:	S	PRIMARY ZONE:		EMPOWERMENT ZONE:	N
ZIP CODE: 3	331341100	SD1 ZONE:		LATIN QUATERS:	N
CENSUS TRACT:	5801	SD2 ZONE:		VOTING DISTRICT:	04
CENSUS BLOCK:	3017	DDRI ZONE:	И	and the same of th	
FIRE 901 ZONE:	3167	SEOPWDRI ZONE:	N		
FIRE SFBC ZONE:	3A	HIST PRESVN DIST:	N		
NBHD CODE:	09	SCENIC CORRIDOR:	N		
SUB NBHD CODE:	03	PEDESTRIAN PATHWAY	: N		
SOLID WASTE ROUT	TE: 203	OMNI TAX DISTRICT:	N		
TRASH ROUTE:	00	DDA DISTRICT:	N		
STREET CLEAN ROL	TTE: 000	CD TARGET AREA:	0.0		

NEXT STREET:

ACTION: 1-CONTINUE

HOUSE NO:

QUAD:

NAME:

TYPE:

ACTION: 01

:TIMX

RISCILLA A THOMPSON 2009 SEP 11 PM 5: 02 RECEIVED

### 2009 SEP 16 PM 2:51

PRISCILLA A. THOMPSON
CITY CLERK
CITY OF MIAMI. FL

September 14, 2009

City of Miami Office of the City Clerk Priscilla A. Thompson, City Clerk 3500 Pan American Drive Miami, FL 33133

Dear Priscilla:

I, Manolo Reyes, candidate for City of Miami Commissioner District 4, do hereby swear that 1 reside at 5301 SW 7 Street, Miami, FL 33134. And I have resided at this address for well over the 1 year qualifying requirement for residency in the District.

Sincerely,

Mando Degec

Manolo Reyes

Subscribed and sworn before me, this <u>kth</u> day of <u>September</u>, <u>2009</u>, a Notary Public in and for <u>Miami-Dade</u> County, State of <u>Florida</u>.

Notary Public

My commission expires <u>Jvl 27</u>, <u>2010</u>.

ALEX G HERRERA
MY COMMISSION # DD568888
EXPIRES June 27, 2010
(407) 398-0153 Florida Notary Service com

The Sunshine State ——
UCBASE MARIER
R200-545-44:172-0
MANUEL ERNESTO REYES
SEQUISM 7 ST
SEQUISM 7 ST
SECUED
SEC

TISOUTOF THE SALE SOLE 2009 SEP 11 PK 5: 02

006 50 50 13 54	":E37EB0735" "OE01000"
ASD, R. Cu	FOR Cheeseley-bland Poor Brown Tower #109 2 S. Biscayne Brvd. Miami, Fl 31131 1-888-7-DAY-BANK FOR Cheeseley-bland
Lieb //oc DOLLARS 1	Sex Hundred + Eghty
\$ 682.00	PAY TO THE OF City of Theams
DATE 09/11/09 63-8376/26	5301 SW 77H ST MIAMI FL 33134
1030	MANOLO REYES CAMPAIGN

20:3 17 11 925 1032

PRISCILLA THOMPSON CITY OF HIAMI, FL 2009 SEP 11 PM 5: 02 

1



# OFFICIAL RECEIPT City of Miami

/100 Dollars No. 338924 Date: 🧚 🖊 Reference No: Total \$ 68 7 Department: Division: By: ee of department or division designated hereon and until the City has collected the proceeds of any checks tendered as payment herein This Receipt not VALID unless dated, filled in and signed by authorized employ-53015 W Sales Tax \$ Received from:\_ Address:

For:

C FN/TM 402 Rev. 03/03

Distribution: White - Customer, Canary - Finance, Pink - Issuing Department